2022 Girls Golf All-NEPSAC

SCHOOL

Greenwich Academy
Winsor School

Winsor School

Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich
Northfield Mount Hermon
Phillips Exeter Academy
Greenwich Academy
Taft School

Winchendon School

SCHOOL

Kent School

Middlesex School
Loomis Chaffee School
Greenwich Academy
Winsor School

Sacred Heart Greenwich
Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy
Pingree School
Hotchkiss School
Kimball Union Academy

ALL- NEPSAC
Yvette O'Brien
Sofia Robinson
Kaitlyn Doe
Katie Hong
Isabella Salerno
Annie Dai
Angelina Gong
Maryanne Grace
CC Kaplan
Abigail Stone

ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
Tiffany Chan

Lucy Wang
Caleigh Noonan
Angelina Hubertus
Sofie Lim

Mary Marlatt

Alice Grace
Sydney Dweck
Phoebe Thorne
Eliza Dana
Teegan Duffy

YOG
2025
2024
2027
2022
2025
2024
2025
2023
2025
2024

YOG
2022
2025
2022
2025
2024
2025
2025
2023
2023
2022
2024



